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Corynebacterium

Bacteroides

Streptococcus

Faecalibaculum

Akkermansia

Staphylococcus

Bifidobacterium

Corynebacterium

Sporosarcina

Atopostipes

Bacillus

Allobaculum

Brenneria_Escherichia_Shigella

Anaerostipes

Bacteroides_Parabacteroides

Enterococcus

Parasutterella_Sutterella

Escherichia_Shigella

Aerococcus_Granulicatella

Lactobacillus

Acinetobacter

Blautia

Enterobacter

Jeotgalicoccus

Olsenella

multigenus
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F4916.523
F4916.524
F4916.525
F4916.511
F4916.512
F4916.513
F4916.514
F4916.515
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